Product Fact Sheet
Secure microSDHC
Memory Card
for Cameras
PS-45u iShield Camera
Series
UHS-I, MLC
Industrial Temperature Grade

 Supports loop recording (e.g. in dashcams) without host modification
 Comes with user-friendly management tool (Win, Lin, Mac)
Ordering Information
Product Type Product Series Capacity Part Number
microSD PS-45u iShield Camera 16 GBytes SFSD016GN3PM1TO-I-LF-010-SW3
microSD PS-45u iShield Camera 32 GBytes SFSD032GN3PM1TO-I-HG-010-SW3
Why Swissbit?
Swissbit strives to create innovative technologies for future market opportunities utilizing a highly skilled in-
house research and development team. Swissbit maintains a marketing edge by continuing to manufacture
world-class high quality memory and security products and providing customers with both high value and
low cost of ownership achieved through efficient processes and procedures.
1  Adequate airflow is required to ensure the temperature, does not exceed °85°C (industrial temperature card)
2  According to JEDEC (JESD47I), the time to write the full TBW is a minimum of 18 months. Higher average daily data volume reduces the
specified TBW. The values listed are estimates and are subject to change without notice.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Memory Cards category:
Click to view products by  Swissbit manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SQF-ISDS1-8G-21C  FSCSCLC-256G  FSCSCOC-001T  SDSDQAF4-032G-I  SDSDQAF4-256G-I  AP-CF002GKBNS-ETNRG
SFSD0512L1AS1TO-I-ME-221-STD  SFCE240GW1EB4TO-I-6F-111-STD  SFSD2048N1AS1TO-E-QG-221-STD  SFCE060GW1EB2TO-I-
5E-111-STD  SFSD2048L1AS1TO-E-QG-221-STD  SFSD1024N1AS1TO-I-DF-221-STD  SFSD032GN3PM1TO-I-HG-010-SW3  SQF-ISDS1-
4G-21E  AP-CF008GRBNS-NRG  GLS93MQ001T4-W-BZ804  AF1GCFI-TAEXP  AF64GUD4A-BBBXM  AF256GUD4-BBAXM
VSFCS2XI120G-V11  SFSD2048N1AS1TO-I-QG-221-STD  SFCE120GW1EB4TO-I-5E-111-STD  SFSD0512N1AS1TO-E-ME-221-STD
SDSDQAF3-128G-XI  SDSDQEB-016G  MTSD512AKC7MS-1WT  SQF-MSDS1-1G-21C  CAT2A100GKGDWA00EAA0
CAT2A400GKGDWA00EAA0  CAT2A200GKGDWA00EAA0  CAT2A032GKHDWA00EAA0  SFCA032GH1AO2TO-C-QC-216-STD
SFCE030GW1EB1TO-I-5E-111-STD  SFCE015GW1EB1TO-I-5E-111-STD  HMC-EF283  SDCFXPS-032G-X46  SDCFXSB-128G-G46
SDSDQAF3-032G-I  SDSDQAF3-064G-I  SDSDQB-032G-B35  SDSDQM-032G-B35A  SDU4GDMGRB  SDU4GDPGRB  92140-005LF
AF1GSDI-OEM  SDC4GDPGRB  SDSDAA-032G  SDSDAF3-032G-I  HMC-EF183  RP-SMPT04DA1